  S P E C I F I C A T I O N
MLV : 50
CUSTOMER: MARITEX
JOYIN ITEM :
0603 All Series
      ISSUE DATE : Apr-21-2006
JOYIN ENGINEERING SIGNATURE
DRAWN BY     CHECKED BY APPROVED BY

(Vb)
Clamping
Voltage
(Vc)
Peak
Current
(Ip)
Transient
Energy
(Et)
Typical
Capacitance
(C)
Volt Volt Volt Amp Joule pF
<50μA 1mA(DC) 1A,8/20μs 8/20μs 10/1000μs MLV : 50 1MHz
JMV0603S3R3T182 3.3 4.1~6.0 12.0 30 0.1 1800 1550
JMV0603S3R3T401 3.3 4.1~6.0 12.0 30 0.1 400 360
JMV0603S5R6T102 5.6 7.6~9.3 18.0 30 0.1 1000 825
JMV0603S5R6T351 5.6 7.6~9.3 18.0 30 0.1 350 300
JMV0603S090T651 9.0 11.0~14.0 22.0 30 0.1 650 540
JMV0603S090T331 9.0 11.0~14.0 22.0 30 0.1 330 290
JMV0603S140T451 14.0 16.5~20.3 32.0 30 0.1 450 340
JMV0603S140T181 14.0 16.5~20.3 32.0 30 0.1 180 150
JMV0603S180T281 18.0 22.9~28.0 42.0 30 0.1 280 210
JMV0603S180T111 18.0 22.9~28.0 42.0 30 0.1 110 85
JMV0603S260T151 26.0 31.0~38.0 60.0 30 0.1 150 125
JMV0603S260T800 26.0 31.0~38.0 60.0 30 0.1 80 70
JMV0603S300T101 30.0 37.0~46.0 67.0 30 0.1 100 85
JMV0603E270T150 17.0 21.6~32.4 52.0 2max. 0.05 max. - 15
Inductor/MLV Storage condition→Temperature: ≦30℃/ Humidity :≦60% RH(Moisture Sensitivity Levels:2a)
Inductor/MLV Preservation period→6 months
 0603 全系列 I vs V Curve
0.10